Submit 3-Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Energy, Minerals and N			Form C-103 Revised March 25, 1999					
* <u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II	Energy, windows and t	WELL	API NO.	30-039-26776					
811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210 District III	811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION								
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410								
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505	o. Sta	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.							
SUNDRY NOTICE (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICAT PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well		7. Lease Name or Unti Agreement Name SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT							
2. Name of Operator CONOCOPHI	ILLIPS CO.		8. Wel	8. Well No. 29B					
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX 2		N TX 77252		I name or Wil					
4. Well Location BLANCO MESAVERDE / BASIN DAKOTA									
Unit Letter O · 33	feet from the SC	UTHline	and 2602	feet from t	the EAST line				
Section 14	Township 30N	Range 5W	NMPM	[County RIO ARRIBA				
	10. Elevation (Show wheth 6693 GL	ner DR, RKB, RT, G	GR, etc.)						
	propriate Box to Indica	te Nature of N							
NOTICE OF INT PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ☐	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDI	SUBSEQUI AL WORK		JRT OF: ALTERING CASING []				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMME	NCE DRILLING O		PLUG AND ABANDONMENT				
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION	CASING CEMENT	TEST AND JOBS		ID, III O O I III E				
OTHER: DHC	[2	OTHER:							
12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota									
Proposed perforations are:		-		13.55					
Blanco Mesaverde 5500 - 6100			Ó	18 12	4 A				
Basin Dakota 8000 - 8250 Allocation will be by test									
Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.									
BLM has been notified of our intent.		6 F	J.C.	O' Vie	. J				
In reference to Order #R-10771 inter	est owners were not notifie	d.	No.						
OHC 1	156AZ								
I hereby certify that the information a	above is true and complete	to the best of my	knowledge and be	lief.					
SIGNATURE LICENSE	· Dallery T	ITLE REGULAT	ORY ANALYST		_DATE <u>03/06/2003</u>				
Type or print name DEBORAH MAI	RBERRY			Telepho	one No. (832)486-2326				
(This space for State use)	Alletta	PEPILTY OIL	. 8 gas inspecto	פיש דכוח פו	MAR 13 2003				
APPROVED BYConditions of approval, if any:	TI	TLE	e oad moreliu	r, 1131, 2 4	DATE				

District I

t625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

320 E/2

U

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Revised August 15, 2000

Form C-102

Santa Fe, NM 87505 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ¹ API Number ² Pool Code 30-039-26776 7159 **BASIN DAKOTA** 4 Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number **SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT** 29B 7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name Elevation 217817 CONOCOPHILLIPS CO. 6693 GL ¹⁰ Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 0 14 30N 5W 337 SOUTH 2602 **EAST RIO ARRIBA** ¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION									
16				¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION					
				I hereby certify that the information contained herein					
				true and complete to the best of my knowledge and					
				belief. Signature DEBORAH MARBERRY					
				Printed Name					
				REGULATORY ANALYST					
				Title					
				03/06/2003					
				Date					
				18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this ple was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.					
				Date of Survey					
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:					
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\						
		,2	2602'						
		25		Certificate Number					
									

District I TO Bux 1900, Habba, NM 88241-1900 Matrict II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Bruzon Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerali & Natural Remurem Depa

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-102
Revised October 18, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PAONECISION P

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Pool Code
72319

Blanco Mesaverde

	' API	Numb	er	* Pool Code 72319			,	Pool Name Blanco Mesaverde												
*Propert 009			⁵ Property					SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT						roperty Name * Well Number						Well Number 29B
' ogr ii 017						PH		* Operator Name * Elevation						*Elevation 6693*						
¹⁰ Surface Location																				
UL or lot no.	s	ection	Townsh	ip R	Range	Lot Ic	in Feet	from the	North/See	uth line	Fee	from the	East/Wes	l line	County					
<u> </u>	<u>Ļ</u> .	14	30N		.5W	<u> </u>		337"	SOUTH			26021	EAST RIO		RIO ARRIBA					
		• •		·	11 Bot	tom 1	Hole Lo	cation I	f Differ	ent Fro	m S	Surface			·					
UL er let no.	s	ection	Townshi	PH	Range	Lot le	ia Feet	from the	North/So	uth line	Feet	l from the	East/Wes	t liae	County					
12 Dedicated A	cres	13 Joint	or Infill	¹⁴ Con	rsolidation	n Code	15 Order N	lo.	L						<u> </u>					
320 E/2			I		U				 		-									
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A																				
	NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION																			
16		•	N89°40'E 5266.14'					4'							FIFICATION contained herein is					
		}						I			1				trowledge and belief					
						1		ل			1				1					
						1		l			4	$^{\circ}$ $\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{A}}$)+·	10	ugitar					
						+				7	-1	Signature	ney	-UV	usim					
•						1		1				Patsy	<i>V</i> Clugsta	าท						
8								Ī				Printed Nan	3c							
80.	5	*****				1		4	1		00	Sr. Re	gulato	ry/Pro	oration Cler					
25	<u>ن</u>	*				V					280	^ 1-16-	01		İ					
5280.00	Æ	S			Sect	cipn	14 4				57	Date	<u> </u>							
	\Box	2						-				18SUR	VEYOR	CER	TIFICATION					
	-					1			1			I hereby cert	ify that the v	vell locatio	n shown on this plat					
P		Щ				X	SF-08	1			E .				ul surveys made by me he same is true and					
. 03	===	70					2522.	75 acre	S		03	correct to th	e best of my	bellef.						
NOON	7	0				1		J	h		000		8/24/0	0						
F-1						<u> </u>				2_	-4	Date of Surv	•							
												Signature an	S. P. P. D.	BHURS	Surveyer:					
						}							M kg	EX						
1								ı j	_			/主		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	XXX 1					
						X.	260)2'	ļ			V XX	and the	P) Jul	Man .					
l				0/51	•	30	<u> </u>						Any per		[\$]					